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FEES STRUCTURE

Sl. ARTS SCIENCE COMMERCE
No CATEGORY
: B.A. (Hons.)| B.A. (Prog.) || B.Sc. (Hons.) | B.Sc. (Prog.) || B.Com. (Hons.)| B.Com. (Prog.)
s Admission Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100
2 College Examination Fee 30 30 30 30 30 30
3. Tuition Fee (July to June) 85x6=510{75x6=450(|90x6=540{75x6=450|(85x6=510{75x6=450
4. Development Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200
5. Session Fee 35 35 35 35 35 35
6. Students Welfare Fund 250 250 250 250 250 250
College Establishment Fund
7. ( Electricity / Festival / Extra Curricular / 500 500 500 500 500 500
Identity / AD Card / Internet
8. Library Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150
9. Improvement Fee 1000 | 1000 1000 | 1000 1000 | 1000
Education Charge
10. 120 120 120 120 120 120
(Rs. 20 Per month) July to Dec.
Lab Deposit
bl 0 0 750 750 0 0
(Rs. 125 per month) July to Dec.
New Academic Building,
13. 150 150 150 150 150 150
Construction Fee
GRAND TOTAL 3,145/- | 3,085/- || 3,925/- | 3,835/- || 3,145/- | 3,085/-

Nutrition) for both Hons. and Programme (Field based subjects).
NOTE : MIGRATION CHARGES Rs. 50/- (OTHER THAN WBCHSE BOARD)

course by KNU

Sl. No. Category Amount (in Rupees)
1l University Registration Fee (One time) 500
2 University Sports Fee (One time) 200
Academic Enrolment fee @ Rs 100 /per ‘
3 | 100 x Four Courses = 400

TOTAL

1,100/-

Sl. No. Category

Amount (in Rupees)

by KNU

Examination fee @ Rs 100 /per course

100 x Four Courses = 400

TOTAL

400/-

* For Computer science (Hons.) Rs. 2500/- per semester and Computer Science (Prog.) Rs. 750/- per semester
extra. * For Physical Education (Prog.) Rs. 3000/- per semester extra.

* Rs. 250/- as an Excursion Fee for the students of (Zoology, Botany, Geology, Geography, Physiology &

At the time of KNU REGISTRATION students have to pay the following fees to the university:

At the time of Form fill up before examination students have to pay the following fees to the university:
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University related fees (Registration Fee, Sports Fee, Enrolment Fee, Examination Fee, Post-publication Review Fee, Backlog Examination Fee) for the
students of the current Academic Session
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